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Bezirksmeisterschaft ZG 50  
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Mondsee, 4./5. Oktober 2024 



Klasse Damen 

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe
1 Schmeisser Esther Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl 242
2 Rehrl Anna ASKÖ Sport Schützen Vöcklabruck 196
3 Vedral Beatrix Privilegierter Schützenverein Mondsee 185



Klasse Herren 

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe
1 Schmeisser Gerhard Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl 246
2 Kieleithner Markus 243
3 Grubinger Franz Privilegierter Schützenverein Mondsee 240
4 Becke Hermann Privilegierter Schützenverein Mondsee 238
5 Unterberger Tobias Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl 237
6 Kalleitner Klaus Privilegierter Schützenverein Mondsee 236
7 Praschl Juergen Privilegierter Schützenverein Mondsee 234
8 Leitner Hannes Rieder Schützenverrein 230

10 Mühlegger Johannes ASKÖ Sport Schützen Vöcklabruck 225
9 Haidenthaler Stephan Privilegierter Schützenverein Mondsee 225

11 Fenninger Stefan Privilegierter Schützenverein Mondsee 209
12 Vedral Peter Privilegierter Schützenverein Mondsee 189



Senioren 

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe
1 Pfeiffer Harald Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl 242
2 Strobl Matthias Privilegierter Schützenverein Mondsee 235
3 Preuner Manfred ASKÖ Sport Schützen Vöcklabruck 207
4 Daxauer Adi Privilegierter Schützenverein Mondsee 125



Gästeklasse

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe
1 Wintersteiger Robert SV Bad Zell 246
2 Steiner Brigitte LHA 241
3 Zeindlhofer Erich SSG Hasenberg 240
4 Böldl Gerhard HSV Stadl Paura 239
5 Altenstrasser Klaus Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 238
6 Gaubinger Andreas Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 238
7 Michlbauer Verena HSV Stadl Paura 238
8 Sickinger Robert Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 238
9 Fröhlich Manfred HSV HUAK -Enns 238

10 Sippl Günter Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 235
11 Stiglmayr Hans Peter SC-Offenhausen 235
12 Striedner Johannes SSG Hasenberg 234
13 Borz Markus SC Offenhausen 234
14 Holl Gerhard HSV Ried 233
15 Handlbauer Christoph RSV 233
16 Loidl Margarethe Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 233
17 Damberger Karin HSV Stadl Paura 232
18 Kronberger Rudolf Rieder Schützenverein 231
19 Schellenhuber Helga Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 230
20 Steinberger-Ritzinger Martin 229
21 MAYR ANDREAS Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 229
22 Rosner Manfred Rieder-Schützenverein 229
23 Knöll Sebastian HSV Stadl Paura 229
24 Wintersteiger Claudia ASKÖ Pregarten 228
25 Angerbauer Karl SLG Traunstein 227
26 Jalitsch Norbert ASKÖ Sport Schützen Vöcklabruck 226
27 Samhaber Thomas Rieder SV 225
28 Hahn-Hahn Gerhard Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 225
29 Autengruber Natalie HSV Stadl Paura 224
30 Marek Wolfgang RSV 223
31 Gattermaier Christian Rieder SV 221
32 Schmalzer Roland SSG Hasenberg 219
33 Brauneis Werner Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 219
34 Gattermaier Karin Rieder SV 218
35 Wiery Robert FSA 218
36 Manhartseder Josef Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 218
37 Plursch Stefan HSV Ried 217
38 Schrattenecker Kurt HSV Ried 214
39 Fuchs Eugen HSV-Steyr 212
40 Mitterbauer Alexander Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 212
41 Pumberger Alexander Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 208
42 Doppelbauer Elisabeth Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 206
43 Schaffer Thomas HSV Wals 204
44 Weigl Christian HSV Steyr 203
45 Lehensteiner Franz HSV-Wals 198
46 Schamesberger Martin Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 189
47 Bauer Reinhold 1864 Amstetten 168



Mannschaft

Platz Name Vorname Verein Ringe

1 Schmeisser Gerhard Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl 246
1 Schmeisser Esther Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl 242
1 Pfeiffer Harald Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl 242
1 Unterberger Tobias Privilegierter Schützenverein Bad Ischl 237

730

2 Grubinger Franz Privilegierter Schützenverein Mondsee 240
2 Becke Hermann Privilegierter Schützenverein Mondsee 238
2 Kalleitner Klaus Privilegierter Schützenverein Mondsee 236
2 Praschl Juergen Privilegierter Schützenverein Mondsee 234

714

3 Sickinger Robert Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 238
3 Sippl Günter Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 235
3 Hahn-Hahn Gerhard Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 225
3 Pumberger Alexander Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 208

698

4 Sickinger Robert Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 238
4 Sippl Günter Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 235
4 Hahn-Hahn Gerhard Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 225
4 Pumberger Alexander Grieskirchner Sportschützenverein - GSSV 208

698

5 Zeindlhofer Erich SSG Hasenberg 240
5 Striedner Johannes SSG Hasenberg 234
5 Schmalzer Roland SSG Hasenberg 219

693

6 Jalitsch Norbert ASKÖ Sport Schützen Vöcklabruck 226
6 Mühlegger Johannes ASKÖ Sport Schützen Vöcklabruck 225
6 Preuner Manfred ASKÖ Sport Schützen Vöcklabruck 207
6 Rehrl Anna ASKÖ Sport Schützen Vöcklabruck 196

658


